
O/o The Sub Divisional Engineer (E),
       Electrical Sub Division GSM-II
       St.Thomus Mount  TE, First floor
               Alandur,

            Chennai-600016.
NO:23(DGM RKN) /SDE(E)/ESDGSM-II/CH/        dt  04-08-2022

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
NIQ-No-01/SDE E/GSM-II/2022-23

The Sub Divisional Engineer (E), Electrical Sub-Division GSM-II,BSNL, Mount Exge. First
floor, ,Alandur,Chennai-16 , on behalf of the Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited, is hereby
inviting sealed item rate  quotations  for the following works upto 1500 hours on
06.08.2022 from BSNL Enlisted Contractors/ Agencies having experience in  EI and fans
Wiring work/AMC of EMS in BSNL Bldg/Qtrs .The quotations will be opened on the same
Name  of work:- Comprehensive Maintenance of Electro Mechanical Services for GSM
BTS sites under DGM RKN  BSS, Chennai   for 2022-23 ( SW:- Miscelllaneous EI AC works
under DGM RKN area- RKN1 and RKN4 Sub divisions)

Srn
o Description Qty Rate Unit Amount

1 Dismantling of 2 nos 1.5 TR ST AC units and fixing of
painted wiremesh on the front of  window AC  cover for
ventilation as required.(Site ID- 3022) 1 job

2 Attending and solving minor electrical issues at
BTS sitest with suitable tools i/c transportation
etc. ( Site Id- 1807), 

1 job
3 End termination with brass compression gland

and aluminium lugs for 4x 25 sq.mm (28 mm)
PVC insulated and PVC sheathed / XLPE
aluminium conductor cable of 1.1 KV grade as
required. ( Site ID-1815)

1 swt
4 S/F of folowing  size made of  SMC Sheet indoor

type  suitable for fixing existing  63 Amps 4 pole
isolator on this box with necessary accessories
etc as reqd.Size- 340x 280x140 mm  ( Site
ID-1815)

1 job
Add GST

Total

CONTRACTOR                           SUB DIVISIONAL ENGINEER(E)


